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OLYMPIC
ICE HOCKEY
QUALIFICATION

SPAIN

Barcelona

Round I

MENS OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION PRELIMINARY ROUND 2 GROUP L

ICE HOCKEY

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Game No. Home

1

2

3

MEX
ESP
NED
ESP
TPE
NED

Guest
NED

TPE
TPE
MEX
MEX
ESP

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
MEX:

ESP:

NED:

ESP:
TPE:

NED:

13.

24.

2.

18.

24.

24.

As of WED 8 JAN 2020

SIERRA Santiago
DONATH Dorian
LOGINOV Alexei
LASUEN Imanol
HSIAO Po-Yuan

BASTINGS Mickey

Best Players
NED:

TPE:

TPE:

MEX:
MEX:
ESP:

9.

19.

11.

20.

18.

21.

BISON Bartek

LIN Hung-Ju

TANG Yi-Cheng

GARCIA del VALLE Gerardo
PEREZ Jorge

RUBIO Oriol
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